DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The EX9200 line of programmable, flexible and scalable modular Ethernet core switches
simplifies the deployment of cloud applications, virtualized servers and rich media
collaboration tools across campus and data center environments.
As a key element of Juniper’s comprehensive portfolio of resilient campus switching,
security, routing, and wireless products, the EX9200 Ethernet Switch enables

availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/
products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Hardware
EX9204-BASE-AC Base EX9204 system configuration: 4-slot
chassis with passive midplane and 1x fan
trays, 1x REs, 1x Switch Fabric module, 2x
2,520 W AC power supply units (PSUs),
and all necessary blank panels. Note:
Power cords are separately orderable.
EX9204-REDUND-AC Redundant EX9204 system configuration:
4-slot chassis with passive midplane
and 1x fan trays, 2x REs, 2x Switch Fabric
modules, 4x 2,520 W AC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels. Note: Power cords
are separately orderable.
EX9204-REDUND-DC Redundant EX9204 system configuration:
4-slot chassis with passive midplane
and 1x fan trays, 2x REs, 2x Switch Fabric
modules, 2x 2,400 W DC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels. Note: Power cords
are separately orderable.
EX9208-BASE-AC Base EX9208 system configuration: 8-slot
chassis with passive midplane and 1x fan
trays, 1x REs, 1x Switch Fabric module, 3x
2,520 W AC PSUs, and all necessary blank
panels. Note: Power cords are separately
orderable.
EX9208-REDUND-AC Redundant EX9208 system configuration:
8-slot chassis with passive midplane
and 1x fan trays, 2x REs, 2x Switch Fabric
modules, 4x 2,520 W AC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels. Note: Power cords
are separately orderable.
EX9208-REDUND-DC Redundant EX9208 system configuration:
8-slot chassis with passive midplane
and 1x fan trays, 2x REs, 2x Switch Fabric
modules, 4x 2,400 W DC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels. Note: Power cords
are separately orderable.
EX9214-BASE3-AC Base EX9214 system configuration: 14-slot
chassis with passive midplane and 2x fan
trays, 1x REs, 2x Switch Fabric modules, 3x
4,100 W AC PSUs, and all necessary blank
panels. Note: Power cords are separately
orderable.
Specifications (continued)
10
Model Number Description
Hardware (continued)
EX9214-REDUND3-AC Redundant EX9214 system configuration:
14-slot chassis with passive midplane
and 2x fan trays, 2x REs, 3x Switch Fabric
modules, 4x 4,100 W AC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels. Note: Power cords
are separately orderable.
EX9214-REDUND3-DC Redundant EX9214 system configuration:
14-slot chassis with passive midplane
and 2x fan trays, 2x REs, 3x Switch Fabric
modules, 4x 4,100 W DC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels.
EX9200 Line Cards
EX9200-40T 40-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 line
card
EX9200-40F 40-port 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP line
card; requires SFP optics sold separately
EX9200-32XS 32-port 10GbE SFP+ line card; requires
SFP+ optics sold separately
EX9200-4QS 4-port 40GbE QSFP+ line card; requires
QSFP+ optics sold separately
EX9200-2C-8XS 2-port 100GbE + 8-port 10GbE line
card; requires CFP and SFP+ optics sold

SVC-SDCE-EX9208 Juniper Care Same Day Onsite Support for
EX9208
Ordering Information (continued)
Model Number Description
SVC-COR-EX9214 Juniper Care Core Support for EX9214
SVC-CP-EX9214 Juniper Care Core Plus Support for EX9214
SVC-NDS-EX9214 Juniper Care Next Day Ship Support for
EX9214
SVC-ND-EX9214 Juniper Care Next Day Support for EX9214
SVC-NDCE-EX9214 Juniper Care Next Day Onsite Support for
EX9214
SVC-SD-EX9214 Juniper Care Same Day Support for
EX9214
SVC-SDCE-EX9214 Juniper Care Same Day Onsite Support for
EX9214
About Juniper Networks
Juniper Networks is in the business of network innovation. From
devices to data centers, from consumers to cloud providers,